Inventory Pricing - Basic, Last Buy Cost and Base Retail Fields

Item
Number

aAI1dRU(S|

700
710
600
601
800
400
501
410
101
201
200
202
302
303
100

z2 =2 z2 =z z2 =2 2 2 z2 z2 z2 2 z2 =z z2 <

500

RYODATA

Item Description

This is an inactive Item
Another item inactive
Banquet Food for catering
Banquet Large

New product todayt

Pies - Large Plate

Carton for Pies 50

Pies Longer than normal
Platter of assorted goods
Extreme Food Platter
Platter of 100+ Cakes
Platter - Selection of sweet Cakes
Rolls - Carton

Rolls Long Asstd

Tin for Pies

Wrapping Paper Roll 10m

© Copyright 2018 RYODATA  ABN: 22 990 985 002
www.rvodata.com.au

Tax Inc.
Last
Purch

$0.00
$0.00
$650.00
$660.00
$0.00
$25.00
$12.00
$6.00
$10.00
$105.00
$50.00
$150.00
$35.00
$35.00
$0.80
$15.00

Tax Exc.
Last
Purch

$0.00
$0.00
$590.91
$600.00
$0.00
$22.73
$10.91
$5.45
$9.09
$95.45
$45.45
$136.36
$31.82
$31.82
$0.73
$13.64

RYODATA

Base
GST Selling
Inc. Price

N $6.00
N $20.00
N $990.00
N  $1,250.05
N $20.00
N $35.00
N $19.95
N $19.25
N $20.00
N $201.50
N $200.00
N $215.00
N $60.00
Y $65.00
N $5.00
N $25.50

Thursday, 5 April 2018

4:07:38 PM


http://www.ryodata.com.au/
http://www.ryodata.com.au/
http://www.ryodata.com.au/

