Inventory Pricing - Basic, Last Buy Cost and Base Retail Fields			RYODATA		
Isin active Number	Item Description	Tax Inc. Last Purch	Tax Exc. Last Purch	GST Inc.	Base Selling Price
Y 700	This is an inactive Item	\$0.00	\$0.00	N	\$6.00
N 710	Another item inactive	\$0.00	\$0.00	N	\$20.00
N 600	Banquet Food for catering	\$650.00	\$590.91	N	\$990.00
N 601	Banquet Large	\$660.00	\$600.00	N	\$1,250.05
N 800	New product todayt	\$0.00	\$0.00	N	\$20.00
N 400	Pies - Large Plate	\$25.00	\$22.73	N	\$35.00
N 501	Carton for Pies 50	\$12.00	\$10.91	N	\$19.95
N 410	Pies Longer than normal	\$6.00	\$5.45	N	\$19.25
N 101	Platter of assorted goods	\$10.00	\$9.09	N	\$20.00
N 201	Extreme Food Platter	\$105.00	\$95.45	N	\$201.50
N 200	Platter of 100+ Cakes	\$50.00	\$45.45	N	\$200.00
N 202	Platter - Selection of sweet Cakes	\$150.00	\$136.36	N	\$215.00
N 302	Rolls - Carton	\$35.00	\$31.82	N	\$60.00
N 303	Rolls Long Asstd	\$35.00	\$31.82	Υ	\$65.00
N 100	Tin for Pies	\$0.80	\$0.73	N	\$5.00
N 500	Wrapping Paper Roll 10m	\$15.00	\$13.64	N	\$25.50